HOUR
Studio 1
Studio 2
Studio 1
Studio 2
Studio 1
Studio 2
Studio 1
Studio 2
Studio 1
Studio 2
Studio 1
Studio 2
9:00-9:30
9
 AM
-
3-4
 Year Old    Pre
Ballet
9:30-10:25
9:30-10:15
 AM
10
 
Green Ballet
Kinder/1st Grade  
Pre-Ballet
10:30-11:10
10:15-11:10
11
 AM
 
Character I/II
Contemporary I
11:15-12:10
11:15-11:55
 
 PM
12
 
Blue Ballet
Hip Hop          
11-15
 Yrs Old
12:00-12:55
 PM
1
 
Contemporary II
 
1:00-5:00
1:15-5:00
 
 PM
2
 
BAE
BAE
3:30-4:55
4:00-4:45
3:15-4:30
3:30-4:40
3
 PM
Advanced Ballet
5-6
 Yr Old 
Jazz/Tap Combo
Cecchetti V
Cecchetti IV
4:45-5:30
4:30-5:25
4:15-5:10
4:45-6:25
4:15-5:00
4:30-5:10
4:00-5:40
 PM
4
Kinder/1st Grade  
Pre-Ballet
Green/Blue Ballet
Red/Yellow Ballet
Intermediate II 
Ballet
Kinder/1st Grade  
Pre-Ballet
Tap I & II
Intermediate II 
Ballet
5:00-5:40
5:30-6:25
5:30-6:00
5:15-6:00
5:00-5:55
5:15-5:55
5:15-5:55
5:30-6:40
5
 PM
Advanced Pointe
Red Ballet
3-4
 Year Old      
Pre-Ballet
Kinder/1st Grade  
Pre-Ballet
Cecchetti I
Tap III & IV
Jazz I & II
Pre-Pointe
5:45-7:10
6:30-7:15
6:00-6:55
6:00-6:55
6:30-7:00
6:00-6:55
6:00-6:40
6:00-6:55
5:40-6:20
6
 PM
Intermediate I 
Ballet 
 Yr Old Jazz/Tap 
7
Combo
Intermediate/ 
Advanced 
Contemporary
Beginning Pointe
Pointe 
Strengthening
Yellow/Green 
Ballet
Tap V & VI
Jazz III & IV
Intermediate 
Pointe
 
7:10-7:50
7:15-8:10
7:00-7:55
7:00-7:40
7:00-8:40
7:00-8:10
6:45-7:40
7:00-7:30
7
 PM
2
nd Year Pointe
Cecchetti II
Intermediate/ 
Advanced Jazz
Teen/Adult Tap
Advanced Ballet
Cecchetti III
Jazz V & VI
Movement 
Improv
8:00-8:40
7:45-8:40
8
 PM
Intermediate/ 
Advanced Tap
Teen/Adult Ballet
Ballet Arts 2024-2025 Schedule
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

